
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 AVICII Hey Brother 2961 PM:AM/Universal/UV 0 1 12 X
2  4 4 3 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 2510 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony 2 2 9 X
3  2 2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 2417 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 22 X
4  3 3 4 KLINGANDE Jubel 2367 B1/Universal/UV -1 3 19 X
5  5 5 10 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 2152 Four Music/Sony 0 5 7 X
6  14 - - SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes) 2046 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 8 6 2 -
7  6 6 5 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance 1786 Lichtdicht/PIAS/Rough Trade -1 5 8 X
8  8 9 17 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster 1667 Interscope/Universal/UV 0 8 5 X
9  7 7 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 1570 Beluga Heights/Warner -2 6 16 X

10  21 - - HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 1520 Polydor/Universal/UV 11 10 2 X
11  10 15 22 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 1453 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 10 16 X
12  9 8 8 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T 1031 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 8 7 X
13  31 - - CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over 922 Glamara/Zebralution 18 13 2 -
14  11 12 18 TRADELOVE The Race 913 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 11 6 -
15  17 19 24 KLINGANDE Punga 905 B1/Universal/UV 2 15 6 X
16  41 - - MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. ALPHA So Strung Out 882 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 25 16 2 -
17  12 10 9 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 846 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 2 11 X
18  24 73 - MARTIN GARRIX & JAY HARDWAY Wizard 826 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 18 3 -
19  20 21 19 HARDWELL & MAKJ Countdown 792 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 18 8 -
20  28 - - FINGER & KADEL Mach Ma Bass 734 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 8 20 2 -
21  15 13 11 AVICII Wake Me Up 720 PM:AM/Universal/UV -6 1 26 X
22  16 22 23 DEORRO Yee 711 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 16 7 X
23  18 14 14 AFROJACK FEAT. SPREE WILSON The Spark 680 PM:AM/Universal/UV -5 14 8 X
24  13 11 7 2-4 GROOVES Up To No Good 659 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -11 5 9 -
25  19 16 16 DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. B-CASE & U-JEAN House Party 636 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 11 19 X
26  38 58 - JAQUES RAUPÄ Pusteblume 2k14 500 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 12 26 3 -
27  23 28 - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT C U At The Club 481 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 23 3 -
28  25 23 21 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah 468 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 13 15 -
29  35 29 44 SEAN FINN & JAY FROG Tetriz 442 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 29 7 -
30  67 - - FLORIAN ARNDT Quiek 436 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 37 30 2 -
31  34 33 36 CALVIN HARRIS & ALESSO FEAT. HURTS Under Control 434 Epic/Sony 3 31 9 X
32 NEU - - - MIKE CANDYS T-Rex 378 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 69 32 1 -
33  72 - - RENE RODRIGEZZ & PH ELECTRO Born 2 Rock 348 Fuckin' House/Sony Austria 39 33 2 -
34  49 75 - GUENTA K. Dirty And Corrupt 347 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 15 34 3 -
35  43 38 94 SEQUENZA & DJ FALK Tricky Tricky 336 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 35 4 -
36  22 25 29 PULSEDRIVER Beat Bangs 2.0 332 Feed My Beat/Believe -14 22 5 -
37  32 24 20 STROMAE Papaoutai 325 B1/Universal/UV -5 3 19 X
38  36 61 - JACK HOLIDAY & B-CASE FEAT. NICO SANTOS & TONY T. Feel it! 319 Wombatmusic/Sirup/Kontor New Media -2 36 3 -
39  27 18 15 BRYCE FEAT. J-MALIK We're In Heaven 318 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -12 15 6 -
40  40 48 54 DREIUNDZWANZIG Komodo 2K13 316 ZYX 0 40 5 -
41  37 42 65 SUPERFREAKZ FEAT. GEMENI & ROY YOLO! 301 Embassy One/Zebralution -4 37 4 -
42  39 27 28 BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch 294 RCA/Sony -3 13 12 X
43  26 20 12 ROCKSTROH Fliegen 293 Kick Fresh -17 5 9 -
44  62 96 - SHAUN BATE & MD ELECTRO FEAT. MONCHEE Fire & Ice 290 Munix/Kontor New Media 18 44 3 -
45  74 - - TIÅSTO FEAT. BT Love Comes Again (2013 Remixes) 280 Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 45 2 -
46  79 - - COSMIC GATE So Get Up 258 Wake Your Mind/Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 33 46 2 -
47  97 - - MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. SIDNEY KING Wolke 8 256 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 50 47 2 -
48  53 37 35 STEVE AOKI, CHRIS LAKE & TUJAMO Boneless 244 Ultra/Sony 5 33 21 X
49  80 72 66 MODANA FEAT. TAY EDWARDS Dance The Night Away 243 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 31 49 4 -
50  52 98 - LE YOUTH Cool 236 Sony 2 50 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  55 44 55 LADY GAGA FEAT. R. KELLY Do What U Want 233 Interscope/Universal/UV 4 44 6 X
52  29 26 42 TOPMODELZ Maniac 2013 232 Aqualoop/Believe -23 26 5 -
53  78 - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. DVBBS & BORGEOUS Stampede 226 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 25 53 2 -
54  46 32 77 KLAAS Night To Remember 224 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -8 32 4 -
55  33 30 32 BILL SAW Tanzgas 221 Clubsport -22 30 6 -
56  30 17 13 SCOTTY & RAY K. Let The Beat Hit Em 219 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -26 10 8 -
57  47 86 - DANNIC & SICK INDIVIDUALS Blueprint 216 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 47 3 -
58 NEU - - - DJ ROSS & MARVIN Baker Street 214 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 43 58 1 -
59  48 43 50 MICHEL CLEIS Hey Lady Luck 211 B1/Universal/UV -11 43 13 -
60  42 35 38 SEAN PAUL Turn It Up 210 Warner -18 35 7 X

61  50 56 - LIQUIDSILVA FEAT. MIAMI ROCKERS Freaky Thangz 209 Hussle/Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -11 50 3 -
62 NEU - - - STYLE OF EYE FEAT. SOSO Kids 208 Sony 39 62 1 -
63 NEU - - - MARC TERENZI & JASON NAVARO Fire 206 Munix/Kontor New Media 38 63 1 -
64 NEU - - - REBOOST Drum Banger 204 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 37 64 1 -
65  45 70 96 CREW CARDINAL FEAT. JO SHINE Teardrops 203 Zooland/Zebralution -20 45 4 -
66  56 41 34 ALEX HILTON & RENÄ DE LA MONÄ Something For Your Mind 192 Kraftstoff/Rebeat -10 28 8 -
67  58 51 47 2 UNLIMITED Get Ready (Steve Aoki 2013 Remix) 183 Byte -9 25 10 -
68  69 66 45 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 178 B1M1/Universal/UV 1 4 27 X
69  70 68 41 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 174 Universal/UV 1 2 34 X
70  59 54 56 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 172 Columbia/Sony -11 1 34 X
71  54 49 62 COCO FAY FEAT. JOLIE LASSEN Let It Go 167 Wormland Black/Kontor New Media -17 49 5 -
72  66 36 74 BLASTERJAXX Fifteen 165 Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 36 4 -
73 RE - - - EELKE KLEIJN Ein Tag Am Strand 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 78 73 2 -
74  65 52 39 AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ+DAMARK Sirens 158 Freakin' Fresh/GMG -9 39 7 -
75 NEU - - - DR. ALBAN It's My Life 2014 146 Epic/Sony 26 75 1 -
76  60 - - KAMBUTCHA FEAT. SET4LIFE Love Is A Beast 142 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -16 60 2 -
77  44 31 31 SEAN FINN FEAT. D.I.A Dirty Moves 141 Liftedhouse/Digedo -33 31 7 -
78  90 - - VATO GONZALEZ Sushi Riddim 140 CR2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 78 2 -
79 NEU - - - 2ELEMENTS VS. DAVE REPLAY Jimmy And The Moonshiners 138 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 79 1 -
80  95 - - DANIEL SLAM Follow The Funk 136 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 15 80 2 -
81  86 53 88 SICK INDIVIDUALS & AXWELL FEAT. TAYLR RENEE I Am 134 Axtone/We Play/Kontor New Media 5 53 4 -
82  100 - - TOM SWOON FEAT. TAYLR RENEE Wings 132 Ultra/Sony 18 82 2 -
83  75 63 43 SKYFREAK Crazy 131 Shootin/Kontor New Media -8 38 8 -
84 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Love 130 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 17 84 1 -
85  85 - - ALLIGATOAH Willst Du 128 Trailerpark 0 63 6 X
86 RE - 34 26 DJ KUBA & NE!TAN FEAT. NICCO Body Move (Jump) 127 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 65 26 5 -
87  82 94 63 TJR What's Up Suckaz 126 Rising -5 16 19 -
88  76 45 72 MILEY CYRUS Wrecking Ball 125 RCA/Sony -12 45 4 X
89 NEU - - - SANDRO SILVA Payback 124 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 89 1 -
90  61 40 37 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 123 Atlantic/Warner -29 7 17 X
91  83 78 53 DJANE HOUSEKAT Don't U Feel Alright 122 Epic/Sony -8 27 9 X
92  77 97 - JOJO FEAT. MAIRA Rot Ist Die Liebe 119 Heider/Toledo/Zebralution -15 77 3 -
93  71 62 80 STEFAN DABRUCK Acid Phase 118 Big & Dirty/We Play/Kontor New Media -22 62 4 -
94  68 95 - KENNETH G Rage-Aholics 117 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 68 3 -
95  73 39 - BLACK'N'JACK Headturner 115 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -22 39 3 -
96 RE - - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. WOLFPACK Ocarina (TomorrowWorld Anthem) 112 Smash The House 55 34 5 -
97 NEU - - - BOMB'N AMATO The Key, The Secret 110 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 4 97 1 -
98 NEU - - - ÑRJAN NILSEN & FINGERLING Fable 106 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 98 1 -
99 NEU - - - DJANE HOLLY WHO FEAT. SAM LASOY I'm Feeling Good 104 Groove Gold/Central Stage Of Music/Kontor New Media 2 99 1 -

100  89 82 95 DJ DEAN X-ploration / The Dominator 99 Tunnel -11 82 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  3 - - SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes) 2046 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 2 1 2
2  14 - - CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over 922 Glamara/Zebralution 12 2 2
3  1 2 7 TRADELOVE The Race 913 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 6
4  21 - - MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. ALPHA So Strung Out 882 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 17 4 2
5  7 46 - MARTIN GARRIX & JAY HARDWAY Wizard 826 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 5 3
6  4 6 8 HARDWELL & MAKJ Countdown 792 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 4 8
7  11 - - FINGER & KADEL Mach Ma Bass 734 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 4 7 2
8  2 1 1 2-4 GROOVES Up To No Good 659 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -6 1 9
9  19 34 - JAQUES RAUPÄ Pusteblume 2k14 500 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 10 9 3

10  6 11 - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT C U At The Club 481 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 6 3
11  8 8 9 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah 468 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 4 15
12  16 12 27 SEAN FINN & JAY FROG Tetriz 442 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 12 6
13  42 - - FLORIAN ARNDT Quiek 436 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 29 13 2
14 NEU - - - MIKE CANDYS T-Rex 378 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 37 14 1
15  45 - - RENE RODRIGEZZ & PH ELECTRO Born 2 Rock 348 Fuckin' House/Sony Austria 30 15 2
16  29 47 - GUENTA K. Dirty And Corrupt 347 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 13 16 3
17  23 19 - SEQUENZA & DJ FALK Tricky Tricky 336 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 17 3
18  5 9 15 PULSEDRIVER Beat Bangs 2.0 332 Feed My Beat/Believe -13 5 4
19  17 36 - JACK HOLIDAY & B-CASE FEAT. NICO SANTOS & TONY T. Feel it! 319 Wombatmusic/Sirup/Kontor New Media -2 17 3
20  10 4 6 BRYCE FEAT. J-MALIK We're In Heaven 318 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -10 4 6
21  20 26 33 DREIUNDZWANZIG Komodo 2K13 316 ZYX -1 20 4
22  18 22 42 SUPERFREAKZ FEAT. GEMENI & ROY YOLO! 301 Embassy One/Zebralution -4 18 4
23  9 5 3 ROCKSTROH Fliegen 293 Kick Fresh -14 1 9
24  38 - - SHAUN BATE & MD ELECTRO FEAT. MONCHEE Fire & Ice 290 Munix/Kontor New Media 14 24 2
25  47 - - TIÅSTO FEAT. BT Love Comes Again (2013 Remixes) 280 Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 25 2
26 NEU - - - COSMIC GATE So Get Up 258 Wake Your Mind/Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 25 26 1
27 NEU - - - MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. SIDNEY KING Wolke 8 256 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 24 27 1
28 RE - 45 43 MODANA FEAT. TAY EDWARDS Dance The Night Away 243 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 23 28 3
29  32 - - LE YOUTH Cool 236 Sony 3 29 2
30  12 10 25 TOPMODELZ Maniac 2013 232 Aqualoop/Believe -18 10 4
31  50 - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. DVBBS & BORGEOUS Stampede 226 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 31 2
32  26 15 - KLAAS Night To Remember 224 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -6 15 3
33  15 13 18 BILL SAW Tanzgas 221 Clubsport -18 13 5
34  13 3 4 SCOTTY & RAY K. Let The Beat Hit Em 219 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -21 3 8
35  27 - - DANNIC & SICK INDIVIDUALS Blueprint 216 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 27 2
36 NEU - - - DJ ROSS & MARVIN Baker Street 214 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 15 36 1
37  28 23 31 MICHEL CLEIS Hey Lady Luck 211 B1/Universal/UV -9 23 10
38  30 32 - LIQUIDSILVA FEAT. MIAMI ROCKERS Freaky Thangz 209 Hussle/Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -8 30 3
39 NEU - - - STYLE OF EYE FEAT. SOSO Kids 208 Sony 12 39 1
40 NEU - - - MARC TERENZI & JASON NAVARO Fire 206 Munix/Kontor New Media 11 40 1
41 NEU - - - REBOOST Drum Banger 204 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 10 41 1
42  25 43 - CREW CARDINAL FEAT. JO SHINE Teardrops 203 Zooland/Zebralution -17 25 3
43  34 21 20 ALEX HILTON & RENÄ DE LA MONÄ Something For Your Mind 192 Kraftstoff/Rebeat -9 13 7
44  36 29 29 2 UNLIMITED Get Ready (Steve Aoki 2013 Remix) 183 Byte -8 11 10
45  33 27 39 COCO FAY FEAT. JOLIE LASSEN Let It Go 167 Wormland Black/Kontor New Media -12 27 4
46  41 18 48 BLASTERJAXX Fifteen 165 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 18 4
47 NEU - - - EELKE KLEIJN Ein Tag Am Strand 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 47 1
48  40 30 23 AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ+DAMARK Sirens 158 Freakin' Fresh/GMG -8 23 7
49 NEU - - - DR. ALBAN It's My Life 2014 146 Epic/Sony 2 49 1
50  37 - - KAMBUTCHA FEAT. SET4LIFE Love Is A Beast 142 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -13 37 2
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 AVICII Hey Brother 1 1 AVICII Hey Brother
2 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 2 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes
3 4 KLINGANDE Jubel 3 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
4 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 4 4 KLINGANDE Jubel
5 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes) 5 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes)
6 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster 6 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
7 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 7 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance
8 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance 8 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster
9 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 9 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty

10 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 10 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht
11 16 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. ALPHA So Strung Out 11 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami
12 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 12 14 TRADELOVE The Race
13 19 HARDWELL & MAKJ Countdown 13 18 MARTIN GARRIX & JAY HARDWAY Wizard
14 17 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 14 15 KLINGANDE Punga
15 22 DEORRO Yee 15 16 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. ALPHA So Strung Out
16 23 AFROJACK FEAT. SPREE WILSON The Spark 16 12 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T
17 12 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T 17 13 CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over
18 30 FLORIAN ARNDT Quiek 18 19 HARDWELL & MAKJ Countdown
19 15 KLINGANDE Punga 19 24 2-4 GROOVES Up To No Good
20 13 CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over 20 23 AFROJACK FEAT. SPREE WILSON The Spark

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes)
2 1 AVICII Hey Brother
3 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
4 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
5 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes
6 4 KLINGANDE Jubel
7 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht
8 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami
9 20 FINGER & KADEL Mach Ma Bass

10 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
11 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance
12 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster
13 18 MARTIN GARRIX & JAY HARDWAY Wizard
14 12 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T
15 17 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights)
16 13 CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over
17 25 DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. B-CASE & U-JEAN House Party
18 14 TRADELOVE The Race
19 15 KLINGANDE Punga
20 19 HARDWELL & MAKJ Countdown

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 AVICII Hey Brother 1 1 AVICII Hey Brother
2 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 2 4 KLINGANDE Jubel
3 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 3 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes
4 4 KLINGANDE Jubel 4 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
5 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 5 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
6 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance 6 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht
7 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 7 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance
8 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster 8 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster
9 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes) 9 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty

10 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 10 21 AVICII Wake Me Up
11 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 11 14 TRADELOVE The Race
12 12 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T 12 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes)
13 13 CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over 13 16 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. ALPHA So Strung Out
14 18 MARTIN GARRIX & JAY HARDWAY Wizard 14 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami
15 27 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT C U At The Club 15 15 KLINGANDE Punga
16 14 TRADELOVE The Race 16 51 LADY GAGA FEAT. R. KELLY Do What U Want
17 22 DEORRO Yee 17 47 MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. SIDNEY KING Wolke 8
18 17 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 18 70 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
19 33 RENE RODRIGEZZ & PH ELECTRO Born 2 Rock 19 13 CASSEY DOREEN FEAT. PIT BAILAY Love Takes Over
20 45 TIÅSTO FEAT. BT Love Comes Again (2013 Remixes) 20 24 2-4 GROOVES Up To No Good

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 AVICII Hey Brother
2 3 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
3 4 KLINGANDE Jubel
4 2 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
5 5 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes
6 26 JAQUES RAUPÄ Pusteblume 2k14
7 7 MILKY CHANCE Stolen Dance
8 6 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (Remixes)
9 8 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA The Monster

10 11 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami
11 15 KLINGANDE Punga
12 47 MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. SIDNEY KING Wolke 8
13 10 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht
14 12 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. SANDER VAN DOORN Project T
15 31 CALVIN HARRIS & ALESSO FEAT. HURTS Under Control
16 21 AVICII Wake Me Up
17 23 AFROJACK FEAT. SPREE WILSON The Spark
18 9 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
19 14 TRADELOVE The Race
20 43 ROCKSTROH Fliegen
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